Subject to change – Sylvia Reitz, April 2007 - 1GP63_0E
Products: R&S® SMATE200A, R&S® AFQ100A
Speeding up production test
with the R&S® SMATE200A
Application Note
Due to today’s worldwide highly competitive communications market, achieving shorter product design
cycles, quicker response to customer requests and high-volume product runs at low costs is vital for
manufacturers of wireless devices and components. These requirements inevitably lead to demands for

www.rohde-schwarz.com/appnotes/1GP63 in order to download the newest
version.
9 Ordering information
R&S® SMATE200A Vector Signal Generator 1400.7005.02
R&S® SMATE-B103 RF path A 100 kHz to 3 GHz 1401.1000.02
R&S® SMATE-B106 RF path A 100 kHz to 6 GHz 1401.1200.02
R&S® SMATE-B203 RF path B 100 kHz to 3 GHz  1401.1400.02
R&S® SMATE-B206 RF path B 100 kHz to 6 GHz 1401.1600.02
R&S® SMATE-B9 ARB with 128 Msamples 1404.7500.02
R&S® SMATE-B10 ARB with 64 Msamples 1401.2707.02
R&S® SMATE-B11 ARB with 16 Msamples 1401.2807.02
R&S® SMATE-B13 Baseband Main Module 1401.2907.02
R&S® AFQ100A I/Q Modulation Generator 1401.3003.02
R&S® AFQ-B10 ARB with 256 Msamples 1401.5106.02
R&S® AFQ-B11 ARB with 1Gsamples 1401.5206.02
R&S® FSP Spectrum Analyzer